5199IUILNAABITIEIU - MUY

FHEMUIBNU A006 AUL.ANN.AITOITIFAEN

SHANHINLNIY 000002000600441 INeaena Tu ladaznisIamsaouaa

Fui 1 wAINBU 2564 D4 30 NOATAE 2564

1101010101

1101010112

1101020501

1101020603

1101020604

1101020605

1101030101

1101030102

1101030199

1102010101

1102010108

1102050124

1106010112

1205010101

1205010103

1205020101

1205020103

1205030101

a A
[uaaluile
Wnuds
surhnaas
el sums-luadu.
Wil suImI-wenay.
JuAAB.SUNNABS
Vil sTLEsIeI

[ J
a6l PpuUNSNY
Quehalifisned
auRusN-Tualy.

A A

VURUBU-UBN TN,
Y o
ANV V.
ludanysesde
89115 WNO1AY
AFE. 91A1TNNOIAY
21T T1UNNY
Add. 9115 AU,

A4
01A15LWe /88U

143,285.67

0.00

14,020.36

108,400.00

0.00

0.00

976,968.03

260,505.34

13,400.36

0.00

221,334.00

0.00

0.00

875,000.00

(287,684.84)

7,176,000.00

(1,150,517.47)

14,437,000.00

36,465.00

0.00

0.00

110,275.00

0.00

0.00

150,000.00

11,640.00

110,275.00

9,360.00

(153,165.00)

0.00

0.00

(108,400.00)

0.00

0.00

(8,640.00)

(9,360.00)

(110,275.00)

0.00

0.00

(2,986.35)

0.00

(15,577.77)

0.00

26,585.67

0.00

14,020.36

110,275.00

0.00

0.00

1,118,328.03

260,505.34

13,400.36

0.00

223,614.00

0.00

9,360.00

875,000.00

(290,671.19)

7,176,000.00

(1,166,095.24)

14,437,000.00

9 A H
wihfl 1 91nNaKNe 6
o Aa v ¢
SUNRUN 03 AUAIWUT



5199IUILNAABITIEIU - MUY

FHEMUIBNU A006 AUL.ANN.AITOIBIAAEN

SHANHINLNIY 000002000600441 INeaena Tu ladaznisIamsaouaa

Fui 1 wAINBU 2564 D4 30 NOATAE 2564

1205030103

1205030106

1205030108

1205040101

1205040102

1205040103

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020102

1206020103

1206030101

1206030103

1206040101

1206040103

1206050101

1206050103

aera.oIms/e Du
drmlsulgeems
aaa. aauie1ms
Falgnadhe
Windatlgnai
aad. Aalgnadha

o

sAuRdninaIY

9

=)

o o

AngSusd i

Aae Agsaadninau

v o
AgfmaioIINILY
@ o o
Wnagdaalemnug
AR AFAURUNINUY
A3saal nlh&ing
e Theang

o "
AN Ty

o "

add AgauN lawan

AFAUNMNIIABAT

AR AFAUINUNYAT

(4,742,790.00)

790,000.00

(151,333.70)

6,234,100.00

0.00

(1,848,946.56)

1,720,010.00

0.00

(839,410.45)

1,199,000.00

0.00

(1,198,999.00)

76,500.00

(38,901.58)

96,000.00

(48,827.12)

357,925.00

(223,776.66)

(53,421.44)

0.00

(2,597.26)

0.00

0.00

(25,427.58)

0.00

0.00

(10,307.98)

(628.89)

0.00

(789.22)

0.00

(2,941.84)

(4,796,211.44)

790,000.00

(153,930.96)

6,234,100.00

0.00

(1,874,374.14)

1,720,010.00

0.00

(849,718.43)

1,199,000.00

0.00

(1,198,999.00)

76,500.00

(39,530.47)

96,000.00

(49,616.34)

357,925.00

(226,718.50)

9 A H
nihfl 2 9InNaKNA 6
o Aa v ¢
SUNRUN 03 AUAIWUT



5199IUILNAABITIEIU - MUY
FHEMUIBNU A006 AUL.ANN.AITOIBIAAEN

SHANHINLNIY 000002000600441 INeaena Tu ladaznisIamsaouaa

Fui 1 wAINBU 2564 D4 30 NOATAE 2564

1206070101

1206070103

1206090101

1206090103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1206110101

1206110102

1206110103

1206160101

1206160103

1208050101

1208050103

1211010102

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

o el v
O RGERN
@ Fal Y
Aad AFAUAR A3
@ Ia o
AFAURING
1 oda Cd
Ade AFAURING
o 'd a I'd
AjfuaineNiIADS
o a 4
fnneuR NS
a I'd
Ade AONNIADS
o o =
A3 UM ANE
o o o =3
AAgAMAINI AN
o o =
Ade AFAUAMIANE
o A
AgAUROY
o oA
Aare AU
a o od A
Funsnditugudu
44
Aad-a/miugIudu
WANUIEHIa
U MIA-NBUDN

suaum / ludaa

o

ILOU-NUIBNUTY

14,000.00

(13,996.00)

646,200.00

(265,679.57)

575,000.00

0.00

(574,954.00)

17,334,410.00

0.00

(9,655,081.31)

6,000.00

(2,466.85)

940,000.00

(210,650.81)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(219,561.98)

0.00

(32.88)

0.00

(2,948.85)

14,000.00

(13,996.00)

646,200.00

(269,220.43)

575,000.00

0.00

(574,954.00)

17,334,410.00

0.00

(9,874,643.29)

6,000.00

(2,499.73)

940,000.00

(213,599.66)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9 A H
WA 3 VINNINNA 6
o Aa ¢ v ¢
JUANUN 03 ANAHUT



5199IUILNAABITIEIU - MUY

FHEMUIBNU A006 AUL.ANN.AITOIBIAAEN

SHANHINLNIY 000002000600441 INeaena Tu ladaznisIamsaouaa

Fui 1 wAINBU 2564 D4 30 NOATAE 2564

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2111020199

2112010199

2116010104

3101010101

3102010101

3102010102

4206010102

4301020107

4301020108

4307010103

4307010105

4307010106

4307010107

4307010108

4308010105

o o 9 '
ludagaene

W/H tax-1jAna(03)
W/Htax-n190.HA(53)
o 4
wusurhndu
Quseiuou
WNNUA5011a9
/AT GNT
I/AFIAINVY. AEAY
waazauLs luAaNaIa
A U

3/AaeIY

= =1
5/A555 U HeNMIANEN
5/aRUUNLY.
TR-5191YAAINS
TR-STNUAUHUU
TR-519UQAN YU
TR-$19UF188DU
TR-51RUNAN

TR-U5VSUEhnAaa

(108,400.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(13,350.00)

0.00

1,032,339.87

(34,096,422.74)

0.00

(6,204.00)

(106,650.00)

(7,875.00)

(106,000.00)

(1,386.00)

0.00

(10,900.00)

(2,400.00)

(620.00)

108,400.00

(110,275.00)

(36,300.00)

0.00

(106,000.00)

(1,875.00)

0.00

0.00

(2,400.00)

0.00

(110,275.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(13,350.00)

0.00

1,032,339.87

(34,096,422.74)

0.00

(6,204.00)

(142,950.00)

(7,875.00)

(212,000.00)

(3,261.00)

0.00

(10,900.00)

(4,800.00)

(620.00)

9 A H
nihf 4 91nNNNA 6
o Aa v ¢
SUNRUN 03 AUAIWUT



Y 2
HHIN 5 INNINUA 6

5199IUILNAABITIEIU - MUY v A o .
SuUnNUA 03 AUANUS

FHEMUIBNU A006 AUL.ANN.AITOIBIAAEN
SHANHINLNIY 000002000600441 INeaena Tu ladaznisIamsaouaa

Fui 1 wAINBU 2564 D4 30 NOATAE 2564
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4313010199 310'1d0u (620.00) 0.00 0.00 (620.00)
5101010108  A1@29@A1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5101010115 FIADLMNUNULTIFAS 106,000.00 106,000.00 0.00 212,000.00
5101010199 ya&AadY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5101020106  Wuaunuia.-Rel 0.00 1,875.00 0.00 1,875.00
5101030101  QUFIWNMTANEIYAT 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00 4,800.00
.22
5103010102 Adioiaeq 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5103010103 fiisin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5103010199  A%YAUNTIMY UL, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104010104  Anddq 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104010110 AABIMAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104010112 A/AMULTNT-NEUDN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104020101 m'lvlvh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104020105 M Insswn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104020107  musmslusvald 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104030299 Anlafaeunu 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5105010101 Auew-01A13 3,085.89 2,986.35 0.00 6,072.24
5105010103 AABN-DIATT AL, 16,097.03 15,577.77 0.00 31,674.80
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5105010105 AiTeu-1A130% 55,202.15 53,421.44 0.00 108,623.59
5105010107 fiué"rau-?}aﬂgm 26,275.17 25,427.58 0.00 51,702.75
5105010109 AtTeu-A.auA. 10,651.50 10,307.98 0.00 20,959.48
5105010113 Audtew-n. T 649.89 628.89 0.00 1,278.78
5105010115 Auew-n.Tawan 815.52 789.22 0.00 1,604.74
5105010117 AUABU-AINBAST 3,039.91 2,941.84 0.00 5,981.75
5105010125 Audew-n3nda 3,658.83 3,540.86 0.00 7,199.69
5105010129 Audeu-n.m3Ank 226,880.19 219,561.98 0.00 446,442.17
5105010139 Adew- n.au 33.97 32.88 0.00 66.85
5105010147 fiu?%an-ﬂaﬁugm 3,047.14 2,948.85 0.00 5,995.99
5105010158 vl dauli.omns 2,683.84 2,597.26 0.00 5,281.10
5107010101  ABV.YANYU-NIATY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5209010112 T/EMIAHUEIRAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5210010102 T/E-Tewduliasn. 620.00 0.00 0.00 620.00
5210010103 T/E-Teus/awaliun. 6,204.00 0.00 0.00 6,204.00
5212010199 mlafeau 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

FIWNUINIY 2000600441 0.00 987,617.90 (987,617.90) 0.00
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